
  

Početno stajalište Završno stajalište Polazak Dolazak 
  

 

 
 

Crikvenica City bus Jadranovo City bus 6:00 6:10 
  

Jadranovo City bus Jadranovo 6:15 6:17 
  

Jadranovo Jadranovo City bus 6:17 6:19 
  

Jadranovo City bus Kloštar City bus 6:20 6:23 
  

Kloštar City bus Klanfari City bus 6:24 6:31 
  

Klanfari City bus Manestri City bus 6:32 6:34 
  

Manestri City bus Crikvenica City bus 6:34 6:46 
  

        
  

Crikvenica City bus 
Thalassotherapia City 
bus 6:50 6:57   

Thalassotherapia City 
bus Manestri City bus 7:00 7:06   

Manestri City bus Klanfari City bus 7:07 7:10 
  

Klanfari City bus Jadranovo City bus 7:10 7:14 
  

Jadranovo City bus Kloštar City bus 7:15 7:18 
  

Kloštar City bus Klanfari City bus 7:19 7:26 
  

Klanfari City bus Manestri City bus 7:27 7:30 
  

Manestri City bus Sopaljska City bus 7:30 7:34 
  

Sopaljska City bus Crikvenica City bus 7:35 7:50 
  

  
  

Crikvenica City bus 
Thalassotherapia City 
bus 10:00 10:07   

Thalassotherapia City 
bus Manestri City bus 10:10 10:16   

Manestri City bus Klanfari City bus 10:17 10:20 
  

Klanfari City bus Jadranovo City bus 10:20 10:24 
  

Jadranovo City bus Kloštar City bus 10:25 10:28 
  

Kloštar City bus Klanfari City bus 10:29 10:36 
  

Klanfari City bus Manestri City bus 10:37 10:39 
  

Manestri City bus Crikvenica City bus 10:39 10:51 
  

  
  

Crikvenica City bus Sopaljska City bus 
1  

10:55 
1  

11:10   

Sopaljska City bus Crikvenica City bus 
1  

11:10 
1  

11:25   

  
  

Crikvenica City bus 
Thalassotherapia City 
bus 

1  
12:25 

1  
12:32   

Thalassotherapia City 
bus Manestri City bus 

1  
12:35 

1  
12:41   

Manestri City bus Klanfari City bus 
1  

12:42 
1  

12:45   

Klanfari City bus Jadranovo City bus 
1  

12:45 
1  

12:49   

Jadranovo City bus Kloštar City bus 1  1  
  



12:50 12:53 

Kloštar City bus Klanfari City bus 
1  

12:54 
1  

13:01   

Klanfari City bus Manestri City bus 
1  

13:02 
1  

13:04   

Manestri City bus Crikvenica City bus 
1  

13:04 
1  

13:16   

  
  

Crikvenica City bus Sopaljska City bus 
1  

14:30 
1  

14:45   

Sopaljska City bus Crikvenica City bus 
1  

14:45 
1  

15:00   

  
  

Crikvenica City bus 
Thalassotherapia City 
bus 

1  
15:15 

1  
15:22   

Thalassotherapia City 
bus Manestri City bus 

1  
15:25 

1  
15:31   

Manestri City bus Klanfari City bus 
1  

15:32 
1  

15:35   

Klanfari City bus Jadranovo City bus 
1  

15:35 
1  

15:39   

Jadranovo City bus Kloštar City bus 
1  

15:40 
1  

15:43   

Kloštar City bus Klanfari City bus 
1  

15:44 
1  

15:51   

Klanfari City bus Manestri City bus 
1  

15:52 
1  

15:54   

Manestri City bus Crikvenica City bus 
1  

15:54 
1  

16:06   

 


